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
Pleasant, snowmobile trail, and shopping. First floor 
features a front porch off the living room, vaulted 
ceilings, rear deck off kitchen, bedroom, and full 
bath. Second floor has a bedroom and open loft that 
could be additional sleeping space. $175,000

SALE P
ENDIN

G

SALE P
ENDIN

G

HEART OF INDIAN LAKE
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath, loaded with charm including high ceilings, formal dining 
room, hardwood floors, sunporch, and bonus third floor with potential for finish-
ing.  Two car garage, spacious backyard, 20 minutes to Gore Mt, minutes away 
from all the village of Indian Lake has to offer including shopping, dining, snow-
mobile trail and public lake access.  Offered at $189,000

ON CEDAR RIVER
5.4 acre lot with 220 ft of direct frontage on the scenic & recreational Cedar River, 
driveway is in parcel is set up for rustic camping with a fire pit and a small shed to 
keep your gear. Offering a couple different options for a building site to maximize 
southern exposure, the river and mountain views beyond. Offered at $169,000
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Advertise your home/land in the North Country Home Buyer’s Guide and get results!

518-563-8617 • hgmag@aol.com • northcountryrg.com

Listings you’ll love... Listings you’ll love... 
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GREAT LOCATION!  2+acres on Assembly 
Pt. Log home w/large living area & wall of 
windows & natural light. Beautiful stone 
wood burning FP. Open kitchen/dining 
area. 1st FL BR suite w/pvt porch. Upper loft 
area & BRw/BA & WIC. Lower level  wood-
stove & doors to the backyard.  Large wrap 
around decks.  $879,000 mls#202329880

LAKE GEORGE TOWNHOME 3BRs, 3½ 
BA w/attached garage. Kitchen w/SS appli-
ances & large island open to great room w/
FP & outdoor deck, 1st FL BR suite & walk-
in closet. 1st FL laundry. 2BRs upstairs w/
open loft area & view of Prospect Mt. Walk-
out Lower-level w/FP & full BA. Close to 
beaches&parks. $859,000 mls#202329383

SPACIOUS HOME custom design, 3BR, 
3Bath, Radiant floor, kitchen, living 
room, family room, dining room, break-
fast area, laundry room, and pantry. Fin-
ished walkout-lower level with 3 large 
rooms. Large deck, stone patios, 3 season 
room. Meticulously maintained. Conve-
nient location. $775,000 mls#202411321

3 UNIT PROPERTY! Completely renovated. 
2-bedroom w/1 bath, 5-bedroom w/2 baths 
& 2 fireplaces, and 1-bedroom w/office or 
den & fireplace. Granite counters, stainless 
steel appliances, central air. Washer/dryer 
hookups in the basement. Enjoy the Lake 
George Village, beaches, parks, dining & 
entertainment. $799,000 mls#202323732

LOCATION! RARE Commercial Prop-
erty on Lake Shore Drive with-
in the Hamlet of Bolton Landing. 
Welcoming you into the ham-
let from the South on 0.52 acres 
(22,651 sqft) of flat terrain w/a 
main building, 5 sheds, and 3 green 
houses.$1,249,000mls#202327551

FOR SALE Established wine and liquor 
store on high traffic highway. Operated 
profitably for 20yrs. The business pro-
vides robust cash flow. Opportunities 
to expand revenues by extending op-
erating hours and offerings. Excellent 
opportunity to own a recession-proof 
business. $1,800,000 mls#202410756

PRIME COMMERCIAL LOCATION 
Lake George Village. 5 parcels: (1+ acre, 
2 houses, 2 parking lots, & a restaurant 
building.) Houses are (5BR/3.5bath 
& 5BR/3bath) short-term rentals w/
great rental history, 2 parking lots leased, 
Restaurant was Pancake House. Pre-
approved plans. $2,850,000mls#202318778

EAST SIDE OF L AKE GEORGE 
Profitable general store PLUS 3 rental cabins! 
Great cash flow. Two short-term rental 
cabins & 3rd is mthly. Store operational for 
decades w/groceries, gifts, apparel, a deli 
serving lunch & dinner. Beer & wine license 
in place. Expand revenue w/extended season. 
$1,799,000 mls#202329671
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Complete Professional Services:
Sales~Lakefront~Residential~Land

Commercial~Rentals

NYS REAL ESTATE BROKER:
DAN DAVIES GRI,ABR,RSPS,SRS,C2EX

518 796 9068

Pam Hawley Dean ABR,RSPS 

Gloria Ford ABR,RSPS      
Karen O’Carroll  
Pris Sanderspree GRI,CRS,RSPS

Holly Dansbury  RSPS

Mark Ladu RSPS,C2EX

Kevin Truax RSPS,SRS 

Richard Waller  
Heather Faust  
Willie Bea McDonald GRI  

NYS REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATE BROKERS:

Jane Callahan (Rentals)

Tim Collins
Nabil ElDib
Tony Erceg  
Meghan O’Carroll  
Mike Vogel  
John LaRocca  
Valerie Erceg  
Kate Van Dyck  
Danielle Kahlor  
Glenn T. Harris ePro 
Zachary Layton
Ashley Nagy

NYS REAL ESTATE SALES PERSONS:
518 656 9758           
518 656 9068      
847 337 7800                
518 339 1911
518 683 0617  
518 656 9068
518 223 5206  
518 361 2785  
518 796 9936  
917 974 2402  
570 688 7888  
518 791 3610
518 698 6012

518 260 5069      

518 796 8336      

518 321 5051  

518 656 9646

518 321 1870  

518 361 5855  

518 369 9120  

518 796 4241  

518 796 9609

518 796 3363  

ADIRONDACK MASTERPIECE! Artfully 
designed log home w/custom woodwork & 
gorgeous views on 0.76acre. Includes Lake 
George waterfront with boathouse, 3 slips, 
lift and upper 3 season room. Huge garage w/
workshop, lifts, air & loft area. Great Room 
w/Stone FP. High-end kitchen. Easy main 
level living. Landscaped creating the ultimate 
dream escape! $2,999,999 mls#202326036

LUXURIOUS LAKESIDE RETREAT Nat-
ural beauty. In a protected bay, w/modern 
comfort & convenience. Serene views & 
western sunsets from the dock, boathouse, 
& sundeck. Custom designed w/cathedral 
ceilings, stone FP & screened porch w/
stone FP. Walkout lower-level w/entertain-
ing area & wet bar. Landscaped. Must-see! 
$4,849,000 mls#202319787

LAKE GEORGE LAKEFRONT 2529sf home 
w/4+ Bedrooms. Great room opens to the 
kitchen. Custom craftsmanship throughout. 
Home theatre in the basement. U shaped 
crib dock on Lake George, sandy swim-
ming, lakeside patio.  Eastern exposure w/
beautiful lake and mountain views. Off 
street parking. $3,995,000 mls#202329924

DEEDED LAKE ACCESS on Lake George 
in Diamond Pt. Immaculate 4BR 2 Bath 
contemporary style home. Great room 
has fireplace & seasonal lake views. 
Large outdoor deck. On a quiet 0.87-
acre lot. Attached 2 car garage. Large 
backyard. Low HOA fee w/Mooring 
for 27’ boat. $995,000 mls#202411450

UNSURPASSED VIEWS of LAKE GEORGE 
Spacious 4BR, 3.5 bath home. Rooftop deck. 
Great room w/Stone FP & wood elevator, slid-
ers to deck & panoramic lake views. Dining 
room w/FP. New kitchen appliances & granite 
countertops. Screened balcony. Attached 2-car 
garage w/carport. Landscaped 1 acre lot w/shed 
& sprinklers. $1,299,000 mls#202319630

LAKE GEORGE SUNNYVIEW ESTATES 
3BR/3BA home w/natural light & great views 
of the lake and mountains. Modern, cherry 
kitchen has SS appliances, Wolf gas stove & 
sub-zero refrigerator. Large lakeview deck.  
2 Fireplaces. Attached garage. Generator.  
Association beach & 25ft deeded dock 
space. $2,499,000 mls#202411598

GREAT GET-AWAY! 2 parcels-
Total 23 acres. Lake views at rear 
of property. Heavily wooded & 
private. Driveway. Minutes from 
town. Buyer to install water & septic. 
$345,000 mls#202226896

COMMERCIAL Queensbury 14 Acres 
(2 Lots) Off of Bay Rd. Convenient 
location. The southerly lot is Glens 
Falls School district & the north in 
Qsby Schools. $269,000 mls#20202968

ACREAGE IN QUEENSBURY! 
3.63 acre lot with barn and ga-
rage-workshop on Bay Rd. Lake 
George Schools. Build your dream 
home on this property in this 
convenient location. $179,000 
mls#202327819

BOLTON-NORTHWEST BAY
Breathtaking views! Custom ADK 
Lakefront 4BR home on 2.62 acres in Bolton 
w/993ft lakefront. Custom woodwork & 
built-ins throughout.  Gorgeous double-
sided stone FP with panoramic views. 
Kitchen w/large island, enclosed porch 
& lakeside deck. Detached garage w/2BR 
guest house. Landscaped. 2 boathouse 
complexes. Commercial generator & home 
stereo system. $7,850,000 

LAND FOR SALE


